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RECORD TYPE: FEDERAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR: "Skelly, Daniel" <Daniel.Skelly@eia.doe.gov> ( "Skelly, Daniel" <Daniel.Skel
CREATION DATE/TIME: 1-MAR-2002 12:35:05.00
SUBJECT:: RE: GHG Projectidn Worksheet

TO:William A. Pizer ( CN=William A. Pizer/OU=CEA/O=EOP@EOP [ CEA ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Delachesnaye.Francisco@epamail .epa.gov ( Delachesnaye.Francisco@epamail.epa.gov [
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:stolpman.paul@epamail .epa.gov ( stolpman.paul@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:"Skelly, Daniel" <Daniel.Skelly@eia.doe.gov> { "Skelly, Daniel" <Daniel.Skelly@ei
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:smith.eric@epamail .epa.gov ( smith.eric@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN i,
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:"Karpoff, Peter" <Peter.KarpofifGhg.doe.gov> | "Karpoff, Peter" <Peter.Karpoff@hg.
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Phil Cooney ( CN=Phil Cooney/OU=CEQ/O=EOP@EOP [ CEQ ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:kruger.dina@epamail .epa.gov ( kruger.dina@epamail .epa.gov [‘UNKNOWN JU
READ : UNKNCOWN

CC:harvey.reid@epamail.epa.gov | harvey.reid@epamail .epa.gov [ UNENOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:laitner.skip@epamail .epa.gov ( laitner.skip@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN lijles)
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:shelby.michael@epamail .epa.gov | shelby.michael@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN '

CC:breidenich.clare@epamail .epa.gov | breidenich.clare@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN | )
READ : UNKNOWN

V7
CC:Douglas J. Holtz-Eakin ( CN=Douglas J. HA1ltz-Eakin/OU=CEA/O=EOPREQP [ CEA ] )
READ : UNKNOWN ]

CC:Judson L. Jaffe ( CN=Judson L. Jaffe/OU=CEA/O=EOPEEQOP [ CEA 15
READ : UNKNOWN

TEXT:
On the spreadsheet:

file://DASEARCH_7_28_03_CEQ\066_F_7WGR5003_CEQ.TXT 8/26/2003



————— Original Message-----

From: William A._ Pizer@cea.eop.gov [mailto:William‘A._Pizer@cea.eop.govl

Sent: Friday, March 01, 2002 10:00 AM

To: Delachesnaye.Francisco@epamail.epa.gov

Cc: stolpman.paul@epamail.epa.govi skelly, daniel;
amith.eric@epamail.epa.gov; peter.karpoff@hq.doe.gov:

Phil_ Cooney@cedq.eop.gov; kruger .dina@epamail . epa.gov;
harvey.reid@epamail .epa.gov; laitner.skip@epamail .epa.gov;
shelby.michael@epamail.epa.gov; breidenich.clare@epamail .epa.gov;
Douglas_J._ Holtz-Eakin@cea.eop.gov; Judson_L. Jaffe@cea.eop.gov
Subject: Re: GHG Projection Worksheet

Folks,

Billy
(8ee attached file: ADDENDUM TO THE GLOBAL CLIMATE CHANGE POLICY
BOOK.doc) (See

attached file: reconciliation v3.xls) et
-
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